Solutions de recharges
pour véhicules électriques
ou hybrides rechargeables
Sommaire
02
- Chargement AC vs Chargement DC........................................................................05
- Espaces de recharge publiques et commerciales................................................06
- Gamme de produits Terra ABB.................................................................................07

Extended Product Type
Product ID
ABB Type Designation
EV Connectors
Number of Socket Outlets
Cable Length
EAN
Alternative Product Reference
Catalog Description
Long Description
Terra CE 54 CG 6N1-7M-0-SLA
6AGC076637
Terra XX(HV) YYY
No socket outlet
6 m
Output Power
Output Voltage (Uout)
8719874451482
3P149928000A
Terra 54 EV charger, 50 kW output power, 200-500 V, 125 A, CCS 2 and AC Type 2 (43
kW) connectors, 6 m long cables, 7" touch-display, RFID reader, 3G/4G modem, SLAM
customization, CE
(CCS 2) 1 piece
(AC Type 2) 1 piece
DC 50 kW
AC 43 kW
DC 200 ... 500 V
DC 125 A
AC 3-phase 32 A
50 ... 60 Hz
3Number of Phases
25
Terra CE 54 CG 6N1-7M-0-SLA
Ambient Air
Temperature
Operation -25 ... +70 °C
Storage -40 ... +80 °C
Maximum Operating
Authentication Method
Altitude Permissible
Communication
Interface
Without Derating 2500 m
4G
Ethernet
RFID
NFC
Pincode
App
DC
AC
Energy Meter Type
7 inScreen Size
Floor fasteningMounting Type
acc. to IEC 60529 IP54Degree of Protection
Dimensions
Ordering
Housing IK10
Display IK08
Impact Resistance
Rating
0.780 m
1.900 m
Product Net Depth /
Length

Extended Product Type
Product ID
ABB Type Designation
Terra CE 184 CC 8N2-7M-0-0
6AGC085463
Terra XX(HV) YYY
8719874451666EAN
Alternative Product Reference
Catalog Description
3Q229951000A
Terra CE 184 CC 8N2-7M-0-0 Terra 180 kW charger, CCS 2 + CCS 2, 8 m cables, CE
Long Description Terra 184 EV charger, 180 kW output power, 200-920 V, 200 A, two CCS 2 connectors, 8
m long cables, 7" touch-display, RFID reader, 3G/4G modem, MID/metering, CE
(CCS 2) 2 pieceEV Connectors
8 m
DC 180 kW
Cable Length
Output Power
DC 200 AOutput Current
Number of Socket
Outlets
No socket outlet
DC 200 ... 920 VOutput Voltage (Uout)
192 kWConnection Power
AC 3-phase 380 ... 415 VSupply Voltage
AC 3-phase 288 AInput Current
50 ... 60 HzOperating Frequency (f sw)
3Number of Phases
28
Terra CE 184 CC 8N2-7M-0-0
Type A 3 pieceNumber of RCDs Electric
Vehicle Supply
Equipment
2Number of Miniature
Circuit Breakers (MCBs)
Without Derating 2500 m
Ambient Air
Temperature
Operation -25 ... +70 °C
Storage -40 ... +80 °C
Maximum Operating
Altitude Permissible
Communication
Interface
4G
Ethernet
Authentication Method RFID
NFC
Pincode
App
Payment Terminal
DCEnergy Meter Type
7 inScreen Size
Floor fasteningMounting Type
acc. to IEC 60529 IP54Degree of Protection
Housing IK10
Display IK08
Impact Resistance
Rating
Dimensions
0.88 mProduct Net Depth /
Length
1.90 mProduct Net Height
395 kgProduct Net Weight
euro pallet 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
0.80 mPackage Level 1 Width
2.15 mPackage Level 1 Height
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
1.20 m
415 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
8719874451666Package Level 1 EAN